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    %     % %     %
11xx 21xx  
1100 .1 350,119$           9.73        334,994$           8.76        2181 .11 48,862$             1.36        45,009$             1.18        
1320 .2 258,024             7.17        189,464             4.96        2140 368,051             10.23      608,122             15.91      
1120 .3 24,464               0.68        12,630               0.33        2150 36,467               1.01        70,579               1.85        
1140 .3 561,014             15.60      797,214             20.85      2160 .18 25,000               0.69        61,275               1.60        
1150 .3 88,237               2.45        80,699               2.11        2170 125,427             3.49        121,632             3.18        
1160 .4 11,203               0.31        26,799               0.70        2224 5,623                 0.16        9,067                 0.24        
1180 .4 28 0.00 28                      0.00 2271 .11 230,110             6.40        -                         -              
1210 .5 963,170             26.78      955,525             25.00      2280 2,488                 0.06        2,857                 0.07        
1286 .18 63,957               1.78        27,779               0.73        2298 -                         -              3,983                 0.10        
1298 9,555                 0.27        7,605                 0.20        842,028             23.40      922,524             24.13      

2,329,771          64.77      2,432,737          63.64      

14xx .6 24xx
1421 119,579             3.32        113,037 2.96        2410 .11 -                         -              255,597             6.69        
1480 - 168,939             4.70        175,834             4.60        

288,518             8.02        288,871             7.56        

15xx 28xx
1501 88,568               2.46        88,568               2.32        2810 .12 7,429                 0.21        7,437                 0.20        
1511 1,045                 0.03        1,045                 0.02        2820 13,639               0.38        7,039                 0.18        
1521 191,131             5.31        191,131             5.00        21,068               0.59        14,476               0.38        
1531 1,502,064          41.76      1,415,089          37.02      863,096             23.99      1,192,597          31.20      
1551 1,129                 0.03        1,129                 0.03        
1561 640                    0.02        690                    0.02        
1544 8,503                 0.24        7,906                 0.21        
1681 174,367             4.85        152,626             3.99        

1,967,447          54.70      1,858,184          48.61      3xxx
15x9 (1,206,888)         (33.55)     (1,049,004)         (27.44)     31xx .13
1672 13,279               0.37        62,003               1.62        3110 1,755,474          48.80      1,643,308          42.99      

773,838             21.52      871,183             22.79      32xx .14
3211 275,656             7.66        275,656             7.21        

17xx .8 3213 233,370             6.49        233,370             6.10        
1750 5,892                 0.16        7,211                 0.19        33xx
1781 184,311             5.12        201,324             5.26        3310 .15 178,269             4.96        147,945             3.87        

190,203             5.28        208,535             5.45        3320     .16 4,085                 0.11        295                    0.01        
3350 .16 281,129             7.82        333,437             8.72        

18xx 34xx
1810 .9 849                    0.02        1,674                 0.04        3420 .6 7,284                 0.20        (3,255)                (0.09)       
1820 4,700                 0.13        2,663                 0.07        3451 .2 (1,148)                (0.03)       (536)                   (0.01)       
1838 6,224                 0.17        9,103                 0.24        2,734,119          76.01      2,630,220          68.80      
1848 .10 -                         -              -                         -              
1860 .18 -                         -              -                         -              
1887 3,112                 0.09        8,051                 0.21        

14,885               0.41        21,491               0.56        

3,597,215$        100.00    3,822,817$        100.00    3,597,215$        100.00    3,822,817$        100.00    
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( )
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%
4110 2,974,470$           103.31       3,228,122$           102.26       
4170 (81,505)                 (2.83)         (52,118)                 (1.65)          
4190 (13,771) (0.48) (19,205) (0.61)

.19 2,879,194             100.00       3,156,799             100.00       
5000 .20 (2,289,311) (79.51) (2,492,248) (78.95)
5910 589,883                20.49         664,551                21.05         
5920 ( ) 404                       0.01          (3,983)                   (0.13)          
5930 3,983 0.14 - -

594,270 20.64 660,568 20.93
6000 .20
6100 (216,903)               (7.53)         (223,887)               (7.09)          
6200 (73,135)                 (2.54)         (54,327)                 (1.72)          
6300 (54,966) (1.91) (55,031) (1.75)

(345,004) (11.98) (333,245) (10.56)
6900 249,266 8.66 327,323 10.37
7100
7110 5,295                    0.18          3,012                    0.10           
7121 .6 -                            -                10,737                  0.34           
7122 5,058                    0.18          -                            -                 
7130 2,704                    0.09          414                       0.01           
7140 2,916                    0.10          8,853                    0.28           
7160 1,640                    0.06          -                            -                 
7320 .11 32,565                  1.13          -                            -                 
7480 30,503 1.06 26,643 0.84

80,681 2.80 49,659 1.57
7500
7510 .11 (14,973)                 (0.52)         (909)                      (0.03)          
7521 .6 (3,997)                   (0.14)         -                            -                 
7530 (184)                      (0.01)         -                            -                 
7560 -                            -                (546)                      (0.02)          
7630 .6 (35,011)                 (1.22)         -                            -                 
7650 .11 -                            -                (433)                      (0.01)          
7880 (3,673) (0.12) (1,853) (0.06)

(57,838) (2.01) (3,741) (0.12)
7900 272,109                9.45          373,241                11.82         
8110 .18 (11,115) (0.39) (70,004) (2.21)
9600 260,994$  9.06 303,237$  9.61
9750

1.55$                    2.13$                    
(0.06) (0.40)

.17 1.49$  1.73$
9850

1.46$                    2.12$                    
(0.07)                     0.00
(0.06) (0.40)

.17 1.33$  1.72$

( )

                                                              

( )

%
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1,503,063$ 275,656$ 233,370$ 123,153$ 295$ 272,622$ 932$ 2,476$             2,411,567$

- - -                                      24,792 -                       (24,792) - - -
20,000 - - - -                       (20,000) - - -

120,245 - - - -                       (120,245) - - -
- - - - -                       (75,153) - -                       (75,153)
- - - - -                       (2,232) - -                       (2,232)
- - - - - - (4,187) -                       (4,187)
- - - - - - -                             (3,012) (3,012)
- - - - - 303,237 - - 303,237

1,643,308 275,656 233,370 147,945 295 333,437 (3,255) (536) 2,630,220

- - -                                      30,324 -                       (30,324) - - -
- - - -                       3,790 (3,790) - - -

30,000 - - - -                       (30,000) - - -
82,166 - - - -                       (82,166) - - -

- - - - -                       (164,331) - -                       (164,331)
- - - - -                       (2,691) - -                       (2,691)
- - - - - - 10,539 -                       10,539
- - - - - - - (612) (612)
- - - - - 260,994 - - 260,994

1,755,474$  275,656$  233,370$  178,269$  4,085$  281,129$  7,284$  (1,148)$  2,734,119$
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260,994$                                                 303,237$

( ) 206,562                                                   194,276
33,389                                                     24,774
12,350                                                     36,699
84,535                                                     32,807
(2,916)                                                     (3,022)

-                                                               (5,831)
( ) 3,997                                                       (10,737)

35,011                                                     -
(2,520)                                                     (414)
14,932                                                     173

( ) (32,565)                                                   433
( ) (12,071)                                                   3,048

( ) 221,390                                                   (92,739)
(6,282)                                                     (64,516)
15,596                                                     7,710

1,441                                                       6,283
(92,180)                                                   (187,513)

(1,546)                                                     (21,801)
( ) (36,178)                                                   10,374

(240,071)                                                 (35,128)
(10,618)                                                   (50,973)

( ) (36,275)                                                   37,786
(206)                                                        19,415
(369)                                                        (117)

( ) (8)                                                            84
( ) (4,387) 3,983

412,005 208,291

( ) (66,256)                                                   53,022
(28,116)                                                   (6,750)

-                                                               (43,098)
-                                                               6,700

( ) 4,939                                                       (51)
(138,169)                                                 (328,285)

5,359                                                       946
( ) (2,037)                                                     339

(5,631)                                                     (9,052)
(6,547) (7,344)

(236,458) (333,573)

6,600                                                       -
-                                                               300,000

(164,331)                                                 (75,153)
(2,691) (2,232)

( ) (160,422) 222,615
15,125                                                     97,333

334,994 237,661
350,119$  334,994$

( ) 41$  736$
83,567$  37,325$

111,231$                                                 336,434$
: ( ) 32,561                                                     24,412
: ( ) (5,623) (32,561)

138,169$  328,285$

112,166$  140,245$
10,539$  (4,187)$

(612)$  (3,012)$
230,110$  -$
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2.84% 2.52%  
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% % % %
11xx 21xx
1100 .1 393,295$ 10.92             382,210$ 10.00            2181 .11 48,862$ 1.36 45,009$ 1.18
1320 .2 258,024 7.17               189,464 4.96              2140 369,448 10.26 608,853 15.93
1120 .3 31,552 0.88               12,630 0.33              2150 33,023 0.92 64,168 1.68
1140 .3 622,281 17.28             852,317 22.30            2160 .18 25,159 0.70 61,275 1.60
1150 .3 10,606 0.29 5,453 0.14              2170 129,805 3.61                 128,523 3.37
1160 .4 19,924 0.55               30,327 0.79              2224 5,623 0.16 9,067 0.23
1180 .4 28 0.00 28 0.00 2271 .11 230,110 6.39 - -
1210 .5 969,629 26.93             974,573 25.50            2280 3,271 0.08 4,780 0.13
1286 .18 63,957 1.78               27,779 0.73 845,301 23.48 921,675 24.12
1298 10,063 0.28 7,969 0.21

2,379,359 66.08 2,482,750 64.96
24xx
2410 .11 - - 255,597 6.69

14xx .6
1421 39,919 1.11               29,324 0.77
1480 - 168,939 4.69 175,834 4.60 28xx

208,858 5.80 205,158 5.37 2810 .12 7,429 0.20 7,437 0.19
2820 13,639 0.38 7,039 0.18

21,068 0.58 14,476 0.37
15xx .7 866,369 24.06 1,191,748 31.18
1501 103,225 2.87               103,039 2.70
1511 1,045 0.03 1,045 0.03
1521 208,645 5.79               208,423 5.45
1531 1,503,764 41.77             1,415,452 37.03
1551 1,129 0.03 1,129 0.03
1561 5,317 0.15 4,921 0.13              3xxx
1544 8,503 0.24 7,906 0.21
1681 174,775 4.85 153,018 4.00 31xx .13

2,006,403 55.73             1,894,933 49.58            3110 1,755,474 48.76               1,643,308 43.00
15x9 (1,212,960) (33.69)            (1,053,339) (27.56)           32xx .14
1672 13,279 0.37 62,003 1.62 3211 275,656 7.66                 275,656 7.21

806,722 22.41 903,597 23.64 3213 233,370 6.48                 233,370 6.11
33xx

17xx .8 3310 .15 178,269 4.95                 147,945 3.87
1750 5,927 0.16 7,227 0.19              3320 .16 4,085 0.11 295 0.01
1781 184,311 5.12 201,324 5.27 3350 .16 281,129 7.81                 333,437 8.72

190,238 5.28 208,551 5.46 34xx
3420 7,284 0.20 (3,255) (0.09)

18xx 3451 .2 (1,148) (0.03) (536) (0.01)
1810 .9 849 0.02 1,674 0.04 2,734,119 75.94 2,630,220 68.82
1820 5,126 0.14 3,084 0.08              3610 - - - -
1838 6,224 0.18 9,103 0.24 2,734,119 75.94 2,630,220 68.82
1848 .10 - - - -
1860 .18 - - - -
1887 3,112 0.09 8,051 0.21

15,311 0.43 21,912 0.57

3,600,488$  100.00 3,821,968$  100.00 3,600,488$  100.00 3,821,968$  100.00
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%

4000 .19 2,997,266$                 103.28           3,214,256$                102.27

4170 (81,505)                       (2.81)              (52,118)                      (1.66)

4190 (13,771) (0.47) (19,205) (0.61)

2,901,990                   100.00           3,142,933                  100.00

5000 .20 (2,305,770) (79.45) (2,478,557) (78.86)

5910 596,220                      20.55             664,376                     21.14

6000 .20

6100 (226,532)                     (7.81)              (216,453)                    (6.89)

6200 (76,509)                       (2.64)              (57,736)                      (1.84)

6300 (54,966) (1.89) (55,508) (1.76)

(358,007) (12.34) (329,697) (10.49)

6900 238,213 8.21 334,679 10.65

7100

7110 5,416                          0.19               3,471                         0.11

7121 6 760                             0.03               789                            0.03

7122 5,058                          0.17               -                                 -

7130 2,704                          0.09               414                            0.01

7140 2,916                          0.10               8,853                         0.28

7160 5,669                          0.20               337                            0.01

7320 .11 32,565                        1.12               -                                 -

7480 33,374 1.15 28,604 0.91

88,462 3.05 42,468 1.35

7500

7510 .11 (15,045)                       (0.52)              (909)                           (0.03)

7530 (184)                            (0.01)              -                                 -

7630 .6 (35,011)                       (1.21)              -                                 -

7650 .11 -                                  -                     (433)                           (0.01)

7880 (3,673) (0.12) (2,088) (0.07)

(53,913) (1.86) (3,430) (0.11)

7900 272,762                      9.40               373,717                     11.89

8110 .18 (11,768) (0.41) (70,480) (2.24)

9600 260,994$  8.99 303,237$  9.65

9601 260,994$                    303,237$

9602 - -

9600 260,994$  303,237$

9750 .17

1.55$                           1.49$             2.13$                         1.73$

- - - -
1.55$  1.49$  2.13$  1.73$

9850 .17

1.47$                           1.33$             2.13$                         1.72$

- - - -
1.47$  1.33$  2.13$  1.72$

( )

%

)

-15 -- 15 -



1,503,063$ 275,656$ 233,370$ 123,153$ 295$                    272,622$ 932$                         2,476$         2,411,567$ -$               2,411,567$

- - - 24,792 -                           (24,792) - -                   - -                 -

20,000 - - - -                           (20,000) - -                   - -                 -

120,245 - - - -                           (120,245) - -                   - -                 -

- - - - -                           (75,153) - -                   (75,153) -                 (75,153)

- - - - -                           (2,232) - -                   (2,232) -                 (2,232)

- - - - - - (4,187) -                   (4,187) -                 (4,187)

- - - - - - -                                (3,012) (3,012) -                 (3,012)

- - - - -                           303,237 - -                   303,237 -                 303,237
- - - - - - - - - - -

1,643,308 275,656 233,370 147,945 295                      333,437 (3,255) (536) 2,630,220 -                 2,630,220

- - - 30,324 -                           (30,324) - -                   - -                 -

- - - - 3,790 (3,790) - -                   - -                 -

30,000 - - - -                           (30,000) - -                   - -                 -

82,166 - - - -                           (82,166) - -                   - -                 -

- - - - -                           (164,331) - -                   (164,331) -                 (164,331)

- - - - -                           (2,691) - -                   (2,691) -                 (2,691)

- - - - - - 10,539 -                   10,539 -                 10,539

- - - - - - -                                (612) (612) -                 (612)

- - - - -                           260,994 - -                   260,994 -                 260,994
- - - - - - - - - - -

1,755,474$  275,656$  233,370$  178,269$  4,085$  281,129$  7,284$  (1,148)$  2,734,119$  -$  2,734,119$
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260,994$ 303,237$

( ) 208,324 196,536
33,401 24,779
12,350 37,635
86,450 32,807
(2,916) (3,022)

- (5,831)
(760) (789)

35,011 -
(2,520) (414)
14,932 173

( ) (32,565) 433
( ) (19,159) 3,048

( ) 215,226 (150,973)
( ) (3,897) 12,925

10,403 7,188
1,441 6,283

(81,506) (206,561)
(2,094) (21,938)

(36,178) 10,374
(239,405) (34,944)

(7,651) (52,164)
( ) (36,116) 37,786

( ) (2,719) 20,690
( ) (1,509) 1,452

( ) (8) 84
409,529 218,794

( ) (66,256) 53,022
(28,116) (6,750)

- (33,218)
- 6,700

( ) 4,939 (51)
(140,026) (329,609)

5,359 946
( ) (2,042) 495

(5,631) (9,052)
(6,577) (7,364)

(238,350) (324,881)

6,600 -
- 300,000

(164,331) (75,153)
(2,691) (2,232)

( ) (160,422) 222,615
10,757 116,528

328 588
382,210 265,094
393,295$  382,210$

( ) 113$  736$
84,062$  18,468$

113,088$ 337,758$
: ( ) 32,561 24,412
: ( ) (5,623) (32,561)

140,026$  329,609$

112,166$  140,245$
10,539$  (4,187)$

(612)$  (3,012)$
230,110$  -$
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